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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Cat Q1 Tempo
km/h

Media

1 5 SANZULLO Pasquale GS CARABINIERI M 1998 ONDA1 ASM AM 59'54,65 6,21
2 3 FILADELLI Andrea MARINA MILITARE M 2001 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h00'27,85 6,15
3 2 ROBERTO Nicola MARINA MILITARE M 1999 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h00'58,14 6,10
4 30 D'AGOSTINO Andrea AURELIA NUOTO M 1999 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'00,64 6,10
5 1 CALLO Sofie GS FIAMME ORO F 2000 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h01'12,89 6,08
6 7 INGLIMA Marco PALERMO NUOTO M 1998 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'20,66 6,07
7 11 BADAGLIACCO Andrea MIMMO FERRITO M 2005 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h01'24,16 6,06
8 4 TETTAMANZI Alisia MARINA MILITARE F 1987 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h01'24,64 6,06
9 12 MACCHIA Steffano NUOTO UISP 2003 M 1997 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'31,14 6,05

10 16 MAZZAMUTO Gabriele MIMMO FERRITO M 2007 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h01'32,90 6,05
11 32 GERARDI Lorenzo AURELIA NUOTO M 2001 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'57,90 6,00
12 33 TAIANI Manuel AURELIA NUOTO M 2000 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'59,89 6,00
13 9 CUTRUPI Gabriel PALERMO NUOTO M 2004 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h02'36,88 5,94
14 19 DI PIAZZA Giuseppe MIMMO FERRITO M 2006 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h02'37,38 5,94
15 20 FAZIO Andrea UISP BOLOGNA M 2000 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h04'02,14 5,81
16 35 CAFARELLI Antonino SWIMBLU M 2005 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h04'07,12 5,80
17 14 CERULO Claudio AQA M 2003 ONDA1 CAM AM 1h04'45,37 5,75
18 87 GULLY Mauro Filippo CENTRO NUOTO VILLA M 1988 ONDA1 30M MM 1h06'25,35 5,60
19 22 MOLONIA Gabriele ULYSSE M 2006 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h06'27,85 5,60
20 36 BARBARO Alessandro UNIME SSD M 2008 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h06'29,61 5,60
21 24 CAPRIULO Matteo RANIDAE CSSD M 2006 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h08'03,84 5,47
22 44 SBOZZA Anna Luisa CUA SALERNO F 2003 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h08'43,59 5,41
23 31 CUTRUPI Valeria AURELIA NUOTO F 2000 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h09'34,33 5,35
24 25 LILLO Pasquale RANIDAE CSSD M 1998 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h09'41,09 5,34
25 10 BELLIN Giorgio LEGNANO NUOTO M 1998 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h09'43,94 5,34
26 37 IRRERA Alessandro UNIME SSD M 2008 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h09'46,88 5,33
27 17 FONTE Lorenzo NUOTATORI KROTONESI M 2004 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h09'48,33 5,33
28 27 ORLANDO Giovanni TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO M 2000 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h09'52,08 5,32
29 40 ARAGONA Filippo ASD PIANETA SPORT - RC M 2005 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h10'05,08 5,31
30 79 BARBUSCIA Michele PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h10'07,32 5,31
31 23 DIFONZO Maddalena Maria RANIDAE CSSD F 2001 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h10'28,32 5,28
32 8 FARACI Chiara PALERMO NUOTO F 2005 ONDA1 CAF AF 1h10'52,57 5,25
33 34 PINO Maria SWIMBLU F 2007 ONDA1 JUF AF 1h11'22,82 5,21
34 15 SIRCHIA Federica MIMMO FERRITO F 2007 ONDA1 JUF AF 1h12'12,81 5,15
35 83 MONOLO Luca NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1965 ONDA1 55M MM 1h12'24,31 5,14
36 57 PARRELLA Luca RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1987 ONDA1 35M MM 1h13'17,55 5,08
37 6 SCALIA Vittoria PALERMO NUOTO F 2009 ONDA1 RAF AF 1h13'30,30 5,06
38 45 D'AMICO Michela NUOTATORI CIVITAVECCHIESI F 1972 ONDA1 50F MF 1h14'17,54 5,01
39 82 DE TULLIO Nicola MAGMA SSD M 1977 ONDA1 45M MM 1h15'21,79 4,94
40 18 PATANIA Roberta ATHON AUGUSTA F 2007 ONDA1 JUF AF 1h15'40,03 4,92
41 68 PROCOPIO Francesco QSWIM M 1981 ONDA1 40M MM 1h15'48,53 4,91
42 28 CACI Simona ALTAIR F 2000 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h15'50,04 4,91
43 58 ***** CONCORRENTE SCONOSCIUTO 1h16'53,02 4,84
44 78 SANTOPIETRO Massimiliano PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1969 ONDA1 50M MM 1h16'53,68 4,84
45 67 SAPUPPO Annamaria TRIROCK F 1989 ONDA1 30F MF 1h17'26,52 4,80
46 55 BOLZONI Germano NUOTO MASTER VERONA M 1967 ONDA1 55M MM 1h19'45,75 4,66
47 60 NERVI Elisabetta RARI NANTES TORINO F 1977 ONDA1 45F MF 1h20'06,75 4,64
48 66 PANTALEO Francesco ZERO 9 TEAM M 1980 ONDA1 40M MM 1h20'17,25 4,63
49 38 IRRERA Angelica UNIME SSD F 2009 ONDA1 RAF AF 1h20'19,74 4,63
50 13 SILVESTRI Camilla NUOTO UISP 2003 F 1998 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h20'39,74 4,61
51 26 LAMANNA Luca NUOTATORI DEL CARROCCIO M 1999 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h21'01,15 4,59
52 51 BRUNO Giovanni AQA M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h21'16,49 4,58
53 81 SACCA' Tommaso ULYSSE M 1985 ONDA1 35M MM 1h21'25,99 4,57
54 42 RIBECCO Rebecca ASD PIANETA SPORT - RC F 2008 ONDA1 RAF AF 1h21'55,48 4,54
55 73 VISCARDI Alfonso PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1959 ONDA1 60M MM 1h22'11,23 4,53
56 59 ABATE Biagio RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1990 ONDA1 30M MM 1h22'45,48 4,50
57 54 BAMBACE Andrea ANTARES NUOTO M 1969 ONDA1 50M MM 1h22'48,97 4,49
58 56 QUARANTA Ivano RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h23'08,97 4,47
59 62 MARCHESE Cristiano CILO M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h23'29,47 4,46
60 75 SAVINO William AQA M 1975 ONDA1 45M MM 1h23'29,72 4,46
61 52 MARTINETTO Marco NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h23'51,22 4,44
62 53 GARBUIO Paola ANTARES NUOTO F 1994 ONDA1 25F MF 1h23'51,97 4,44
63 77 GARRAFA Francesco ANZIANOTTI M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h24'01,72 4,43
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64 29 PRESTIFILIPPO Roberta ALTAIR F 2000 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h24'08,46 4,42
65 49 MAZZARESE Gian Luca MIMMO FERRITO M 1964 ONDA1 55M MM 1h24'30,96 4,40
66 48 PUCCI Antonio ACQUA13 M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h25'22,21 4,36
67 47 MARZULLO Stefano NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD M 1959 ONDA1 60M MM 1h25'52,95 4,33
68 72 BERTANI Federica SEVEN MASTER NUOTO F 1977 ONDA1 45F MF 1h25'56,70 4,33
69 76 VECCHIONE Giuseppe PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1972 ONDA1 50M MM 1h27'11,94 4,27
70 50 COSTA Raul ANTARES NUOTO M 1973 ONDA1 45M MM 1h27'13,40 4,27
71 84 DESSI Luigi MEDITERRANEO SPORT M 1970 ONDA1 50M MM 1h27'40,19 4,24
72 85 CAMINITI Marco Fortunato ACQUATICA M 1992 ONDA1 30M MM 1h27'52,69 4,23
73 80 CORACI Antonio Carmelo ULYSSE M 1974 ONDA1 45M MM 1h27'58,45 4,23
74 71 FACCINI Alice SPORTING CLUB VERONA F 1978 ONDA1 40F MF 1h29'30,18 4,16
75 74 BERNARDI Andrea BUONCOSIGLIO NUOTO M 1978 ONDA1 40M MM 1h32'50,90 4,01
76 69 AIELLO Francesco NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1973 ONDA1 45M MM 1h34'12,64 3,95
77 64 MAZZOTTI Giovanni SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M 1962 ONDA1 60M MM 1h37'36,35 3,81
78 46 PORCARO Alfredo AQA M 1959 ONDA1 60M MM 1h37'40,11 3,81
79 86 PATANE' Rosario MIMMO FERRITO M 1972 ONDA1 50M MM 1h38'03,36 3,79
80 90 FOTI Leonarda CENTRO NUOITO VILLA F 1977 ONDA1 45F MF 1h46'17,30 3,50
81 89 EMILI Vincenzo CENTRO NUOTO VILLA M 1976 ONDA1 45M MM 1h51'41,26 3,33
82 21 FORTE Anastasia Pia CSI ROMA FLAMINIO F 1998 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h54'19,45 3,25
83 63 LO PIANO Serafino FIN PLUS OSTIA M 1968 ONDA1 50M MM 2h00'11,73 3,10

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 70 GIACANELLA Marco POL GARDEN RIMINI M 1968 ONDA1 50M MM Ritirato

Partiti: 85 | Classificati: 83 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
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3 2 ROBERTO Nicola MARINA MILITARE M 1999 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h00'58,14 6,10
2 3 FILADELLI Andrea MARINA MILITARE M 2001 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h00'27,85 6,15
1 5 SANZULLO Pasquale GS CARABINIERI M 1998 ONDA1 ASM AM 59'54,65 6,21
5 7 INGLIMA Marco PALERMO NUOTO M 1998 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'20,66 6,07
11 9 CUTRUPI Gabriel PALERMO NUOTO M 2004 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h02'36,88 5,94
20 10 BELLIN Giorgio LEGNANO NUOTO M 1998 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h09'43,94 5,34
6 11 BADAGLIACCO Andrea MIMMO FERRITO M 2005 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h01'24,16 6,06
7 12 MACCHIA Steffano NUOTO UISP 2003 M 1997 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'31,14 6,05
15 14 CERULO Claudio AQA M 2003 ONDA1 CAM AM 1h04'45,37 5,75
8 16 MAZZAMUTO Gabriele MIMMO FERRITO M 2007 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h01'32,90 6,05
22 17 FONTE Lorenzo NUOTATORI KROTONESI M 2004 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h09'48,33 5,33
12 19 DI PIAZZA Giuseppe MIMMO FERRITO M 2006 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h02'37,38 5,94
13 20 FAZIO Andrea UISP BOLOGNA M 2000 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h04'02,14 5,81
16 22 MOLONIA Gabriele ULYSSE M 2006 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h06'27,85 5,60
18 24 CAPRIULO Matteo RANIDAE CSSD M 2006 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h08'03,84 5,47
19 25 LILLO Pasquale RANIDAE CSSD M 1998 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h09'41,09 5,34
25 26 LAMANNA Luca NUOTATORI DEL CARROCCIO M 1999 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h21'01,15 4,59
23 27 ORLANDO Giovanni TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO M 2000 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h09'52,08 5,32
4 30 D'AGOSTINO Andrea AURELIA NUOTO M 1999 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'00,64 6,10
9 32 GERARDI Lorenzo AURELIA NUOTO M 2001 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'57,90 6,00
10 33 TAIANI Manuel AURELIA NUOTO M 2000 ONDA1 ASM AM 1h01'59,89 6,00
14 35 CAFARELLI Antonino SWIMBLU M 2005 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h04'07,12 5,80
17 36 BARBARO Alessandro UNIME SSD M 2008 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h06'29,61 5,60
21 37 IRRERA Alessandro UNIME SSD M 2008 ONDA1 RAM AM 1h09'46,88 5,33
24 40 ARAGONA Filippo ASD PIANETA SPORT - RC M 2005 ONDA1 JUM AM 1h10'05,08 5,31

Partiti: 25 | Classificati: 25
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1 1 CALLO Sofie GS FIAMME ORO F 2000 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h01'12,89 6,08
2 4 TETTAMANZI Alisia MARINA MILITARE F 1987 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h01'24,64 6,06
9 6 SCALIA Vittoria PALERMO NUOTO F 2009 ONDA1 RAF AF 1h13'30,30 5,06
6 8 FARACI Chiara PALERMO NUOTO F 2005 ONDA1 CAF AF 1h10'52,57 5,25
13 13 SILVESTRI Camilla NUOTO UISP 2003 F 1998 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h20'39,74 4,61
8 15 SIRCHIA Federica MIMMO FERRITO F 2007 ONDA1 JUF AF 1h12'12,81 5,15
10 18 PATANIA Roberta ATHON AUGUSTA F 2007 ONDA1 JUF AF 1h15'40,03 4,92
16 21 FORTE Anastasia Pia CSI ROMA FLAMINIO F 1998 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h54'19,45 3,25
5 23 DIFONZO Maddalena Maria RANIDAE CSSD F 2001 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h10'28,32 5,28
11 28 CACI Simona ALTAIR F 2000 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h15'50,04 4,91
15 29 PRESTIFILIPPO Roberta ALTAIR F 2000 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h24'08,46 4,42
4 31 CUTRUPI Valeria AURELIA NUOTO F 2000 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h09'34,33 5,35
7 34 PINO Maria SWIMBLU F 2007 ONDA1 JUF AF 1h11'22,82 5,21
12 38 IRRERA Angelica UNIME SSD F 2009 ONDA1 RAF AF 1h20'19,74 4,63
14 42 RIBECCO Rebecca ASD PIANETA SPORT - RC F 2008 ONDA1 RAF AF 1h21'55,48 4,54
3 44 SBOZZA Anna Luisa CUA SALERNO F 2003 ONDA1 ASF AF 1h08'43,59 5,41

Partiti: 16 | Classificati: 16
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31 46 PORCARO Alfredo AQA M 1959 ONDA1 60M MM 1h37'40,11 3,81
22 47 MARZULLO Stefano NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD M 1959 ONDA1 60M MM 1h25'52,95 4,33
21 48 PUCCI Antonio ACQUA13 M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h25'22,21 4,36
20 49 MAZZARESE Gian Luca MIMMO FERRITO M 1964 ONDA1 55M MM 1h24'30,96 4,40
24 50 COSTA Raul ANTARES NUOTO M 1973 ONDA1 45M MM 1h27'13,40 4,27
10 51 BRUNO Giovanni AQA M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h21'16,49 4,58
18 52 MARTINETTO Marco NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h23'51,22 4,44
14 54 BAMBACE Andrea ANTARES NUOTO M 1969 ONDA1 50M MM 1h22'48,97 4,49
8 55 BOLZONI Germano NUOTO MASTER VERONA M 1967 ONDA1 55M MM 1h19'45,75 4,66
15 56 QUARANTA Ivano RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h23'08,97 4,47
4 57 PARRELLA Luca RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1987 ONDA1 35M MM 1h13'17,55 5,08
13 59 ABATE Biagio RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1990 ONDA1 30M MM 1h22'45,48 4,50
16 62 MARCHESE Cristiano CILO M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h23'29,47 4,46
34 63 LO PIANO Serafino FIN PLUS OSTIA M 1968 ONDA1 50M MM 2h00'11,73 3,10
30 64 MAZZOTTI Giovanni SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M 1962 ONDA1 60M MM 1h37'36,35 3,81
9 66 PANTALEO Francesco ZERO 9 TEAM M 1980 ONDA1 40M MM 1h20'17,25 4,63
6 68 PROCOPIO Francesco QSWIM M 1981 ONDA1 40M MM 1h15'48,53 4,91
29 69 AIELLO Francesco NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1973 ONDA1 45M MM 1h34'12,64 3,95

DNF 70 GIACANELLA Marco POL GARDEN RIMINI M 1968 ONDA1 50M MM Ritirato
12 73 VISCARDI Alfonso PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1959 ONDA1 60M MM 1h22'11,23 4,53
28 74 BERNARDI Andrea BUONCOSIGLIO NUOTO M 1978 ONDA1 40M MM 1h32'50,90 4,01
17 75 SAVINO William AQA M 1975 ONDA1 45M MM 1h23'29,72 4,46
23 76 VECCHIONE Giuseppe PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1972 ONDA1 50M MM 1h27'11,94 4,27
19 77 GARRAFA Francesco ANZIANOTTI M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h24'01,72 4,43
7 78 SANTOPIETRO Massimiliano PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1969 ONDA1 50M MM 1h16'53,68 4,84
2 79 BARBUSCIA Michele PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1971 ONDA1 50M MM 1h10'07,32 5,31
27 80 CORACI Antonio Carmelo ULYSSE M 1974 ONDA1 45M MM 1h27'58,45 4,23
11 81 SACCA' Tommaso ULYSSE M 1985 ONDA1 35M MM 1h21'25,99 4,57
5 82 DE TULLIO Nicola MAGMA SSD M 1977 ONDA1 45M MM 1h15'21,79 4,94
3 83 MONOLO Luca NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1965 ONDA1 55M MM 1h12'24,31 5,14
25 84 DESSI Luigi MEDITERRANEO SPORT M 1970 ONDA1 50M MM 1h27'40,19 4,24
26 85 CAMINITI Marco Fortunato ACQUATICA M 1992 ONDA1 30M MM 1h27'52,69 4,23
32 86 PATANE' Rosario MIMMO FERRITO M 1972 ONDA1 50M MM 1h38'03,36 3,79
1 87 GULLY Mauro Filippo CENTRO NUOTO VILLA M 1988 ONDA1 30M MM 1h06'25,35 5,60
33 89 EMILI Vincenzo CENTRO NUOTO VILLA M 1976 ONDA1 45M MM 1h51'41,26 3,33

Partiti: 35 | Classificati: 34 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
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1 45 D'AMICO Michela NUOTATORI CIVITAVECCHIESI F 1972 ONDA1 50F MF 1h14'17,54 5,01
4 53 GARBUIO Paola ANTARES NUOTO F 1994 ONDA1 25F MF 1h23'51,97 4,44
3 60 NERVI Elisabetta RARI NANTES TORINO F 1977 ONDA1 45F MF 1h20'06,75 4,64
2 67 SAPUPPO Annamaria TRIROCK F 1989 ONDA1 30F MF 1h17'26,52 4,80
6 71 FACCINI Alice SPORTING CLUB VERONA F 1978 ONDA1 40F MF 1h29'30,18 4,16
5 72 BERTANI Federica SEVEN MASTER NUOTO F 1977 ONDA1 45F MF 1h25'56,70 4,33
7 90 FOTI Leonarda CENTRO NUOITO VILLA F 1977 ONDA1 45F MF 1h46'17,30 3,50

Partiti: 7 | Classificati: 7
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Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (3)
1 6 SCALIA Vittoria PALERMO NUOTO F 2009 ONDA1 AF 1h13'30,30 5,06
2 38 IRRERA Angelica UNIME SSD F 2009 ONDA1 AF 1h20'19,74 4,63
3 42 RIBECCO Rebecca ASD PIANETA SPORT - RC F 2008 ONDA1 AF 1h21'55,48 4,54

Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (6)
1 16 MAZZAMUTO Gabriele MIMMO FERRITO M 2007 ONDA1 AM 1h01'32,90 6,05
2 19 DI PIAZZA Giuseppe MIMMO FERRITO M 2006 ONDA1 AM 1h02'37,38 5,94
3 22 MOLONIA Gabriele ULYSSE M 2006 ONDA1 AM 1h06'27,85 5,60
4 36 BARBARO Alessandro UNIME SSD M 2008 ONDA1 AM 1h06'29,61 5,60
5 24 CAPRIULO Matteo RANIDAE CSSD M 2006 ONDA1 AM 1h08'03,84 5,47
6 37 IRRERA Alessandro UNIME SSD M 2008 ONDA1 AM 1h09'46,88 5,33

Juniores Femmine (JUF) (3)
1 34 PINO Maria SWIMBLU F 2007 ONDA1 AF 1h11'22,82 5,21
2 15 SIRCHIA Federica MIMMO FERRITO F 2007 ONDA1 AF 1h12'12,81 5,15
3 18 PATANIA Roberta ATHON AUGUSTA F 2007 ONDA1 AF 1h15'40,03 4,92

Cadetti Femmine (CAF) (1)
1 8 FARACI Chiara PALERMO NUOTO F 2005 ONDA1 AF 1h10'52,57 5,25

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (5)
1 11 BADAGLIACCO Andrea MIMMO FERRITO M 2005 ONDA1 AM 1h01'24,16 6,06
2 9 CUTRUPI Gabriel PALERMO NUOTO M 2004 ONDA1 AM 1h02'36,88 5,94
3 35 CAFARELLI Antonino SWIMBLU M 2005 ONDA1 AM 1h04'07,12 5,80
4 17 FONTE Lorenzo NUOTATORI KROTONESI M 2004 ONDA1 AM 1h09'48,33 5,33
5 40 ARAGONA Filippo ASD PIANETA SPORT - RC M 2005 ONDA1 AM 1h10'05,08 5,31

Seniores Femmine (ASF) (9)
1 1 CALLO Sofie GS FIAMME ORO F 2000 ONDA1 AF 1h01'12,89 6,08
2 4 TETTAMANZI Alisia MARINA MILITARE F 1987 ONDA1 AF 1h01'24,64 6,06
3 44 SBOZZA Anna Luisa CUA SALERNO F 2003 ONDA1 AF 1h08'43,59 5,41
4 31 CUTRUPI Valeria AURELIA NUOTO F 2000 ONDA1 AF 1h09'34,33 5,35
5 23 DIFONZO Maddalena Maria RANIDAE CSSD F 2001 ONDA1 AF 1h10'28,32 5,28
6 28 CACI Simona ALTAIR F 2000 ONDA1 AF 1h15'50,04 4,91
7 13 SILVESTRI Camilla NUOTO UISP 2003 F 1998 ONDA1 AF 1h20'39,74 4,61
8 29 PRESTIFILIPPO Roberta ALTAIR F 2000 ONDA1 AF 1h24'08,46 4,42
9 21 FORTE Anastasia Pia CSI ROMA FLAMINIO F 1998 ONDA1 AF 1h54'19,45 3,25

Cadetti Maschi (CAM) (1)
1 14 CERULO Claudio AQA M 2003 ONDA1 AM 1h04'45,37 5,75

Seniores Maschi (ASM) (13)
1 5 SANZULLO Pasquale GS CARABINIERI M 1998 ONDA1 AM 59'54,65 6,21
2 3 FILADELLI Andrea MARINA MILITARE M 2001 ONDA1 AM 1h00'27,85 6,15
3 2 ROBERTO Nicola MARINA MILITARE M 1999 ONDA1 AM 1h00'58,14 6,10
4 30 D'AGOSTINO Andrea AURELIA NUOTO M 1999 ONDA1 AM 1h01'00,64 6,10
5 7 INGLIMA Marco PALERMO NUOTO M 1998 ONDA1 AM 1h01'20,66 6,07
6 12 MACCHIA Steffano NUOTO UISP 2003 M 1997 ONDA1 AM 1h01'31,14 6,05
7 32 GERARDI Lorenzo AURELIA NUOTO M 2001 ONDA1 AM 1h01'57,90 6,00
8 33 TAIANI Manuel AURELIA NUOTO M 2000 ONDA1 AM 1h01'59,89 6,00
9 20 FAZIO Andrea UISP BOLOGNA M 2000 ONDA1 AM 1h04'02,14 5,81
10 25 LILLO Pasquale RANIDAE CSSD M 1998 ONDA1 AM 1h09'41,09 5,34
11 10 BELLIN Giorgio LEGNANO NUOTO M 1998 ONDA1 AM 1h09'43,94 5,34
12 27 ORLANDO Giovanni TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO M 2000 ONDA1 AM 1h09'52,08 5,32
13 26 LAMANNA Luca NUOTATORI DEL CARROCCIO M 1999 ONDA1 AM 1h21'01,15 4,59

M25 Master Femmine 25 - 29 (25F) (1)
1 53 GARBUIO Paola ANTARES NUOTO F 1994 ONDA1 MF 1h23'51,97 4,44
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Q1 Tempo
km/h

Media

M30 Master Femmine 30 - 34 (30F) (1)
1 67 SAPUPPO Annamaria TRIROCK F 1989 ONDA1 MF 1h17'26,52 4,80

M30 Master Maschile 30 - 34 (30M) (3)
1 87 GULLY Mauro Filippo CENTRO NUOTO VILLA M 1988 ONDA1 MM 1h06'25,35 5,60
2 59 ABATE Biagio RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1990 ONDA1 MM 1h22'45,48 4,50
3 85 CAMINITI Marco Fortunato ACQUATICA M 1992 ONDA1 MM 1h27'52,69 4,23

M35 Master Maschi 35 - 39 (35M) (2)
1 57 PARRELLA Luca RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1987 ONDA1 MM 1h13'17,55 5,08
2 81 SACCA' Tommaso ULYSSE M 1985 ONDA1 MM 1h21'25,99 4,57

M40 Master Femmine 40 - 44 (40F) (1)
1 71 FACCINI Alice SPORTING CLUB VERONA F 1978 ONDA1 MF 1h29'30,18 4,16

M40 Master Maschile 40 - 44 (40M) (3)
1 68 PROCOPIO Francesco QSWIM M 1981 ONDA1 MM 1h15'48,53 4,91
2 66 PANTALEO Francesco ZERO 9 TEAM M 1980 ONDA1 MM 1h20'17,25 4,63
3 74 BERNARDI Andrea BUONCOSIGLIO NUOTO M 1978 ONDA1 MM 1h32'50,90 4,01

M45 Master Femminile 45 - 49 (45F) (3)
1 60 NERVI Elisabetta RARI NANTES TORINO F 1977 ONDA1 MF 1h20'06,75 4,64
2 72 BERTANI Federica SEVEN MASTER NUOTO F 1977 ONDA1 MF 1h25'56,70 4,33
3 90 FOTI Leonarda CENTRO NUOITO VILLA F 1977 ONDA1 MF 1h46'17,30 3,50

M45 Master Maschi 45 - 49 (45M) (6)
1 82 DE TULLIO Nicola MAGMA SSD M 1977 ONDA1 MM 1h15'21,79 4,94
2 75 SAVINO William AQA M 1975 ONDA1 MM 1h23'29,72 4,46
3 50 COSTA Raul ANTARES NUOTO M 1973 ONDA1 MM 1h27'13,40 4,27
4 80 CORACI Antonio Carmelo ULYSSE M 1974 ONDA1 MM 1h27'58,45 4,23
5 69 AIELLO Francesco NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1973 ONDA1 MM 1h34'12,64 3,95
6 89 EMILI Vincenzo CENTRO NUOTO VILLA M 1976 ONDA1 MM 1h51'41,26 3,33

M50 Master Femmine 50 - 54 (50F) (1)
1 45 D'AMICO Michela NUOTATORI CIVITAVECCHIESI F 1972 ONDA1 MF 1h14'17,54 5,01

M50 Master Maschi 50 - 54 (50M) (14)
1 79 BARBUSCIA Michele PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1971 ONDA1 MM 1h10'07,32 5,31
2 78 SANTOPIETRO Massimiliano PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1969 ONDA1 MM 1h16'53,68 4,84
3 51 BRUNO Giovanni AQA M 1971 ONDA1 MM 1h21'16,49 4,58
4 54 BAMBACE Andrea ANTARES NUOTO M 1969 ONDA1 MM 1h22'48,97 4,49
5 56 QUARANTA Ivano RARI NANTES SALERNO M 1971 ONDA1 MM 1h23'08,97 4,47
6 62 MARCHESE Cristiano CILO M 1971 ONDA1 MM 1h23'29,47 4,46
7 52 MARTINETTO Marco NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1971 ONDA1 MM 1h23'51,22 4,44
8 77 GARRAFA Francesco ANZIANOTTI M 1971 ONDA1 MM 1h24'01,72 4,43
9 48 PUCCI Antonio ACQUA13 M 1971 ONDA1 MM 1h25'22,21 4,36
10 76 VECCHIONE Giuseppe PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1972 ONDA1 MM 1h27'11,94 4,27
11 84 DESSI Luigi MEDITERRANEO SPORT M 1970 ONDA1 MM 1h27'40,19 4,24
12 86 PATANE' Rosario MIMMO FERRITO M 1972 ONDA1 MM 1h38'03,36 3,79
13 63 LO PIANO Serafino FIN PLUS OSTIA M 1968 ONDA1 MM 2h00'11,73 3,10

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 70 GIACANELLA Marco POL GARDEN RIMINI M 1968 ONDA1 MM Ritirato

M55 Master Maschi 55 - 59 (55M) (3)
1 83 MONOLO Luca NUOTATORI MILANESI M 1965 ONDA1 MM 1h12'24,31 5,14
2 55 BOLZONI Germano NUOTO MASTER VERONA M 1967 ONDA1 MM 1h19'45,75 4,66
3 49 MAZZARESE Gian Luca MIMMO FERRITO M 1964 ONDA1 MM 1h24'30,96 4,40

M60 Master Maschi 60 - 64 (60M) (4)
1 73 VISCARDI Alfonso PEPPE LAMBERTI NC M 1959 ONDA1 MM 1h22'11,23 4,53
2 47 MARZULLO Stefano NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD M 1959 ONDA1 MM 1h25'52,95 4,33
3 64 MAZZOTTI Giovanni SEVEN MASTER NUOTO M 1962 ONDA1 MM 1h37'36,35 3,81
4 46 PORCARO Alfredo AQA M 1959 ONDA1 MM 1h37'40,11 3,81

Partiti: 85 | Classificati: 82 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
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